PURCHASE REQUEST

LGU: CITY OF CALAPAN

	Date:	03	104	10
Fund:		AL	FU	ND

	Date:	100	100	_
Fund:	GENERAL	FU	ND,	
			-	

Department: CHRMD	PR No.:	5244	Date:	17	185	20075
Section:	FPP:			. 1	1	

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
		March 19, 2025			
1	pcs	8x11" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand and 6x7"picture	2	2,500.00	5,000.0
	pcs	8x11" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand and 6x7"picture	4	2,500.00	10,000.0
2 3	pcs	8x11" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand and 6x7"picture	7	2,500.00	17,500.0
4	pcs	7x10" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand	9	2,100.00	18,900.0
	pcs	7x10" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand	2	2,100.00	4,200.0
5	pcs	6x9" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand	29	1,200.00	34,800.0
7	pcs	6x9" Plaque, wood, engraved print with stand	19	1,200.00	22,800.0
	Pes	in a miles, we say an grant or promise a miles			,
1					
1					
		SHEES IN BUDGET AVAILABILE			
		IN BUNGLI HVAIL 10			
		1418/1			
		760			
		1 72	74		
		TORTETA & A GALIFT	17		
		I GOU ALTO DOME TO A			
		Human Resource Management & Dev 4. Know	ram		
		January, or poor,			
		1			113,200.

Purpose: To		ee employees of the City Government of	113,200.00
	Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Approved by:
Signature:		a	Gre ,
Printed Name:	ROLAND O. PUNZALAN	NICASIO CATAPANG	MARILOUF. MORILLO
Designation:	CHRMO	City Treasurer 0155	City Mayor
PR 2021 v. 0			/